2.Mr.Mahadevaswamy B, (Co-Borrowers).

Equitas Small FinarKe Bank Limited
(Previously known as Equitas Finance Limited)

4s floor Phase ll, Spen(er Piaza, No.769, Mount Road, Anna salai, ch€nnai, Tamil Nadu, lndia _ 600 m2

4390G7
BEYOND BANKING

Reserve Price: Rs.4,05,000/- (Rupees Four Lakhs Five Thousand Only).

Earnest Money Deposit: RS.4O,5OO/- (Rupees Forty Thousand Five Hundred Only). 

DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERW

All the piece and parcel of the immovable schedule Property Katha No.152200t02923100197, Property No.

176, Situated at yalamathur Village, Nuralakuppe Gramapanchayath, H D Kote Taluk and Mysore District'

[...]

both present and future and all easamentary / mamool righB
annexed thereto,

North by
South by
East by
West by

Date & Time of Salet 24.L2.2O25 - 11.00 AM to 12.30 PM.

Date & Time of Inspection: - 05-12-2025 to l9-L2-2O25 - 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM.
Reserve Price: Rs.4,05,000/- (Rupees Four Lakhs Five Thousand Only).
Earnest Money Deposit: Rs.40,500/- (Rupees Forty Thousand Five Hundred Only).

Equitas Small Finance Bank Limited
(Previously known at Equitas Finance Limited)

46 Floor Phase ll, Spencr Plaza. No.769, Mount Road, Anna Salai, Chennai, Tamil N.du. lndia ' 600 m2
439007s

BEYOND BANKING When you bqnk with us, you contribute towqrds o better society,